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Vonnda

$5,000+ Your Digital Solution Agency

Vonnda is more than just another web agency from San Francisco. Yes, we
create clever digital strategies, design attractive websites, and develop web
10-49 solutions that are fast, reliable, and secure. We also build and maintain digital
solutions for clients of all sizes that yield measurable growth. But that's just a
portion of what we're all about and the most important component is you.
Your business, your goals, and your aspirations are what drive us.

$150-$199/ hr
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/vonnda/
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Major clients

Cameron Hughes Wine Salus Saunas Molekule Samuel Hubbard Shoes Mbition

The CE Shop Trifecta Nutrition

Case studies

FREQUBNT TRAVELER

EXCEPTIONAL WINE,
EXTRAORDINARY VALUE'

FREOENT TATLER

Cameron Hughes Wine Samuel Hubbard Shoes Molekule
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Maverick Charters Salus Saunas
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Consumer Consumer
United States Products & United States Products &
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Services focus

Service Lines Design
Name  Share Name  Share
Design 50% — User Experience 50% —
Web Development 25% — Digital Design 50% ——

Ecommerce 25% —


https://techreviewer.co/companies/vonnda/cameron-hughes-wine
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vonnda/samuel-hubbard-shoes
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vonnda/molekule
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vonnda/maverick-charters
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vonnda/salus-saunas
http://techreviewer.co/companies/vonnda

"( techreviewer  30/07/2024  Vonnda Profile & Reviews - Techreviewer

Ecommerce

Name

Magento
WooCommerce
Shopify

BigCommerce

Share

70%

10%

10%

10%

Programming language

Name

SQL
Python
PHP
JavaScript
HTML

CSS

Ruby

Ajax

CMS solutions

Name

Other

WordPress

Share

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

5%

5%

Share

80%

20%

Domain focus

Name

Commerce
Technology

Retail and
Restaurants

Non-profit
Manufacturing
Healthcare

Consumer Products
& Services

Frameworks

Name

React.js
Zend
Vue.js
Other
Node.js
Laravel
jQuery

Angular.js

Share

70%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

Share

20%

15%

15%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%
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